ARAPAHOE DRILLING CO.

P.O. BOX 2078 .

JOHN E. SCHALK
MANAGING PARTNER

FARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO 87401

February 17, 1969

/

AREA CODE 505
TELEPHONE: 325-5018

HOLE DEVIATION AFFIDAVIT

Operator:
Well Name:
Description of Lease:

Wynn & Brooks
Federal R No. 1
990 Feet From North Line and

1170 Feet From East Line;
Section 15, Township 27 North,
Range 8 West; San Juan County,
New Mexico

FROM TO
-0- 315"
315! 826"
826" 1490"

1490° 2250"

2250 2775"

2775 3300

3300 3793

3793 4280

4280" 4814"

4814" 5339"

5339" 5850

5850 6490

DEVIATION

1/2°
3/4°
1/2°
1/2°
1/4°
1/4°
1/2°

I hereby swear (or affirm) that the statements made

are a full and correct report.

Subscribed and Sworn To Before Me,
= 1969.
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My Commission Expifes

ARAPAHOE

izt H. N

William H. Hallcrot
Office Manager

DRILLING CO.

This 7 éé Day of

e
Notary Public







