## ARAPAHOE DRILLING CO.

## P.O. BOX 2078 • FARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO 87401

JOHN E. SCHALK MANAGING PARTNER

February 17, 1969

AREA CODE 505 TELEPHONE: 325-5018

## HOLE DEVIATION AFFIDAVIT

Operator:

Wynn & Brooks

Well Name:

Federal R No. 1

Description of Lease:

990 Feet From North Line and 1170 Feet From East Line;

Section 15, Township 27 North, Range 8 West; San Juan County,

New Mexico

FROM	TO	DEVIATION
-0- 315' 826' 1490' 2250' 2775' 3300' 3793' 4280' 4814' 5339'	315' 826' 1490' 2250' 2775' 3300' 3793' 4280' 4814' 5339' 5850'	1/2° 3/4° 1/2° 1/2° 1/4° 1/4° 1/2° 1/2° RECEIVED 1/2° 1/2° 1/2° 1/2° 1/2° FEB 18 1960
5850'	6490'	OIL CON. COM. DIST. 3

 $\ensuremath{\mathrm{I}}$  hereby swear (or affirm) that the statements made are a full and correct report.

ARAPAHOE DRILLING CO.

William H. Hallcroft
Office Manager

Subscribed and Sworn To Before Melana, 1969.	Me, This Day of
My Commission copies Followey 19, 197	15 ty 5. 4 ill
My Commission Expires	Notary Public

